
 

North Mac CUSD #34  
Intermediate School Information  

217-627-2419  

Today is Friday, December 13, 2019 

News:    

NMIS dismisses at 1:30 p.m. every Wednesday.  

Reminders:    
Our Winter Music Program is Tuesday, December 17 at 6:00 pm at the south campus. Students should be in their 

classrooms at 5:45 PM in holiday attire. Please stay for the entire performance to enjoy the wonderful holiday music.  

Weeks at a glance:    

Tuesday, December 17 Christmas program 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, December 18 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. at NMHS 

Friday, December 20 End of 1st quarter, 1:30 p.m. dismissal 

Monday, December 23 through Friday, January 3 Christmas break 

Monday, January 6 Students return to school, 3rd quarter begins 

Friday, January 10 Report cards will be available on line 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. day NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, January 22 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 5 Math and Science Family night 6:00-7:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12 Spring pictures taken 

Friday, February 14 Hall of Presidents  

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day NO SCHOOL 

Lunch Menu:     

  Friday 12-13  
  Breakfast:  Dutch waffle, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Pizza rolls, marinara sauce, steamed broccoli, sorbet, milk 

 Monday 12-16  
  Breakfast:  Chocolate bread slice, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  BBQ rib on bun, baked beans, carrot sticks w/ranch, fruit, milk 

 Tuesday 12-17  
  Breakfast:  Cereal w/Nutri Grain bar, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:  Cheeseburger meatloaf, roll, au gratin potatoes, peas, fruit, milk 

 Wednesday 12-18  
  Breakfast:  Breakfast wrap, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch: Chicken crispito, salsa, steamed broccoli, fruit, milk 

 Thursday 12-19  
  Breakfast:  cook’s choice, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:   Cook’s choice, fruit, milk 


